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Faculty of Science

Department of Chemistry

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Chemistry

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 20000408 398
2 SHOUBHIK RAJ MAITI 19991112 396
3 ARPAN DWIBEDI 19991125 396
4 SUDIP SAR 20010607 395
5 SAYAN KOLEY 20001222 392
6 KUNTAL BIT 19990816 391
7 DIPTIMAN DAS 19991002 390 SPB
8 ANIRUDDHA CHAKRABORTY 19990904 389 SPB
9 SAYAK GUIN 20000615 388 SPB/ OBC B 1

10 KABYAJYOTI BISWAS 20010109 388
11 NILOY MANDAL 20001103 387
12 RUPAM PAUL 20000930 387 OBC B 2
13 SHOVIK RAY 20000908 387
14 KRISHNENDU KUNDU 20010408 387
15 ARINDAM MONDAL 20000406 387 OBC B 3
16 TAMAL JANA 20010322 387 SPB
17 AAKASH AHMED  20010505 386
18 RAKTIM SINHA 19991110 386
19 ANEEK DUTTA 20001003 386 SPB
20 ARPAN CHOWDHURY 19991106 386
21 SUPRIYA SINGHA 20010605 385
22 RITTIK PAUL 20000607 385 OBC B 4
23 SOUMYA BHATTACHARJEE 20001105 385
24 KOUSHIK PAL 20001226 385 OBC B 5
25 PRATYUSHA SAHA 20000201 385 OBC B 6
26 ANKITA DAS 19991222 384 SPB
27 UDVAS DAS 20000814 384

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



28 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 19990908 384
29 NIRNIMESH DE 20000425 383
30 SOUMYADEEP MUSIB 20000616 383
31 UMASANKAR MONDAL 20010524 383 OBC B 7
32 RITIKA KANJILAL 20000302 382
33 SRIJITA PATRA 20000510 382
34 SAYANTAN BERA 19990902 382
35 SAYAK NEOGI 20001224 382 SPB
36 ANIK DAS 19990927 381
37 SHAPATH BHANDARI 20000507 381
38 TANUSHREE BHATTACHARYA 20000402 381
39 ANUPAM BERA 20000820 381 SPB
40 MD SAIMUDDIN SK 20001129 380 SPB/ OBC A 1
41 SANKHADEEP DAS 19990901 380
42 ADARSHA HAZRA 20001207 380
43 SHASHWATA PRAMANIK 20001104 380
44 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA 20001116 380
45 ABDUL MOTAKABBER SARKAR 20000529 380 SPB
46 SAYARI BHATTACHARYA 20000510 380
47 ARKA MONDAL 19990405 380 SPB
48 SURANJANA DAM 20000916 379
49 DEBDATTA PAUL 20001016 379
50 KRISHNENDU KAR 20010104 379
51 ROUSHAN RAHAMAN 20000827 379 OBC A 2
52 SUMIT BISWAS 19980926 378 OBC B 8
53 DIPTI PAROI 20000914 378
54 DEEP CHOWDHURY 20000930 378 OBC B 9
55 SUBRATA MALIK 20000605 378 SPB/ SC 1
56 GOPINATH HAL 20010420 378 SPB/OBC B 10
57 ROHIT SARKAR 20000730 378 OBC B 11
58 HARADHAN SANTRA 19990728 378
59 SUMAN GORAI 20010102 378 SPB/OBC B 12
60 SOHAN MAJI 20010220 378
61 ARITRA BISWAS 20010311 378 SPB
62 ANWESHA BERA 20000423 377 SPB
63 BIDIT SADHUKHAN 19991221 377 OBC B 13
64 SAYANI GHOSH 20001105 377 OBC B 14
65 SANTANU GHOSH 19991221 377 SPB
66 NILANJANA BANDYOPADHYAY 20000626 377
67 ATANU CHAKRABARTTY 19980822 377 SPB
68 HARAPRASAD MAITY 20000508 377
69 MD ISHA MULLICK 19981230 377
70 HRITWIK HALDAR 20010717 376 SPB/ SC 2
71 SHILPA MUKHERJEE 20000123 376 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



72 SOUGATA GHOSH 19991011 376
73 TAMAGNA MANDAL 19981214 376 SPB
74 UTTAM PAL 20000311 376
75 KAJARI MUKHERJEE 20000913 376
76 SUSHANTA GORAIN 20010203 376 OBC B 15
77 DWAIPAYAN ROY 20000602 376
78 SOUMYALIKA CHOWDHURY 20000411 375 SPB
79 PRASITA MAZUMDER 20010106 375
80 BUDDHADEB GARAI 20000705 375 OBC B 16
81 DEBALINA HAZRA 20001009 375
82 SRIMANTO DEY 20000811 375 SPB
83 AYA JHA 20001121 375
84 ARUNIMA MONDAL 19991109 375
85 SHANKHADEEP BAKSI 20001007 375 SPB
86 SUPRABHA PRADHAN 20011026 375
87 AYAN CHOWDHURY 19990925 375 SPB
88 RITAM RAY 20000223 375 SC 3
89 AYAN SIKDAR 20010305 375
90 SUMAN NOSKAR 20010630 374 SPB/ SC 4
91 SWADHIN ADHVARYU 19970815 374
92 SANDIPAN SAHA 20000324 374 SC 5
93 ARINDAM KUMAR 20000506 374 SPB
94 SHOUVIK BHATTACHARYA 20000609 374 SPB
95 JAYITA DAS 19960101 374
96 SURANJANA SAHU 19990830 374 SPB
97 SUMAN GHOSH 20000126 374
98 SHREYASI JANA 20000424 374
99 ARKADEEP SARKAR 20010206 374

100 SAYAN PRAMANIK 20000628 374
101 SOUMYAJIT DHANG 20001020 374
102 SRIJANI ADHIKARY 20000913 374
103 SUBHRADIP SAHA 20001107 373 SPB
104 SHUBHASIS CHAKRABORTY 20000710 373 SPB
105 SWAPNAMOY SAHOO 19991111 373 OBC B 17
106 ARKA MANNA 20001001 373 SPB
107 AUDRIJIT MUKHERJEE 20000614 373
108 TITIRSHA MAL 19990503 373 OBC B 18
109 ANKAN MISTRI 20000810 373 SC 6
110 RIDDHIMAN BANERJEE 19991221 373 SPB
111 OYESHIK MUKHERJEE 20001122 373
112 PRAMITI BISWAS 20010525 373 SC 7
113 SIDDHANTA GHOSH 20000913 373
114 SUMAN PATRA 20000322 373 SPB
115 ARUP MANNA 20010227 373

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



116 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL 19990623 373 SPB
117 TORSHA CHOWDHURY 20000706 373
118 SOURAV CHAKRABARTY 20001115 372
119 DEEPMOY HAZRA 19990618 372
120 MALAY SANKAR MOHANTA 20010101 372 SPB
121 JAYA BHATTACHARYA 20000218 372
122 MAINAK ADHIKARI 20001207 372
123 SNEHADEEP BALLAV 20010511 372 SPB/ SC 8
124 ANIL SAHOO 19971108 372 SPB
125 SAYANTANI PURKAIT 19980611 372
126 SUMAN BAR 20010317 372 SPB/ SC 9
127 GOPAL CHAND 20010405 372 SPB
128 GEM SAHA 20000322 372
129 ARKAPRAVA SEN 19990909 372
130 RAJDIP GANGOPADHYAY 19990801 372
131 ANWESA SADHU 20010511 371
132 SAYAN KARMAKAR 20000715 371
133 KATHA HALDAR 20010106 371
134 SAMIDH GHOSH 19990324 371
135 ANIRBAN MONDAL 20000821 371 SPB
136 SATANJIB SAHA 20010111 371
137 RATRI BISWAS 20010524 371
138 SOHINI PAL 20010110 371 OBC B 19
139 SAYANTAN KUNDA ROY 20000305 371
140 REEJA ROY 19990922 371 SPB
141 LIZA DUTTA 20001118 371
142 SAPTAK MALIK 20010124 371 SPB/ SC 10
143 ANUBHAB DAS 20010414 371 OBC B 20
144 APRATIM BASAK 20000406 371
145 DEBANGSHU GHOSH 19981007 371
146 KANCHAN SHAIKH 20000924 370 SPB/ OBC A 3
147 NIBIR BISWAS 20001004 370 SC 11
148 HRITTICK HATUI 20001220 370 SPB/OBC B 21
149 ANIK JANA 20000124 370
150 SRIJANI BISWAS 20000113 370
151 MADHUSREE PAN 20010102 370
152 SOUVIK DUYA 20001016 370
153 PEET KUMAR GHOSH 20010120 370
154 OINDRILA MONDAL 20000428 370 SPB
155 UTSAB MANNA 20000121 370 SPB
156 SURAJIT GHORAI 20001224 370
157 SARTHAK DE 20010713 370 SPB
158 DEBESH BAIRAGI 20000626 369 SPB
159 SOURAV BANERJEE 19940204 369

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



160 MANASI HANDA 20001231 369
161 TRIPTESH KUMAR ROY 20000218 369 SPB
162 HOMAGNIC BOSE 19991013 369
163 ABHIRUP SEN 20000905 369
164 SHUVAM KHAN 20000414 369 SPB
165 BAPPADITYA MONDAL 20010620 369
166 TANMOY BARMAN 20000420 369 SC 12
167 SWARUPA MANDAL 19991121 369
168 BIRUPAKSHA ROY 19991213 369
169 SAYANTIKA SARKAR 20000320 369
170 BIBEK MANNA 20000705 369 SPB
171 SURAJIT MONDAL 20000508 369 OBC B 22
172 DEBASMITA CHAKRABORTY 20001110 369
173 DEBASIS BHOWMIK 19980102 369
174 SHRABANI HALDER 20000716 368 SPB
175 SUBHADIP DAKUA 19990921 368 SPB
176 SRINJOY SEAL 20000821 368
177 MD CHANDAN ALI 20010215 368 OBC A 4
178 KENIYA BASU 20000224 368 SPB
179 DISHA DE 20001130 368 OBC B 23
180 SANGITA PANDIT 20010701 368 OBC B 24
181 RANGTIDEB SARDAR 19970104 368 SPB/ ST 1
182 SATYAKI KARAN 20000710 368
183 ANKITA GHOSH 20010525 368 OBC B 25
184 ANTARA BANERJEE 20000928 368
185 ARNAB DEY 19991027 368
186 PRATIP BHATTACHARYYA 20000915 368
187 SUDIPTO RAY 20001012 368 SPB
188 ARNAB PAL 20001027 368 SPB/OBC B 26
189 KAUSHIK PAL 20000604 368 OBC B 27
190 SUDIN SAHOO 19991001 367 SPB
191 TITI DEBSAREMA 20000517 367 SC 13
192 PAYAL JAIN 20000308 367
193 MANTHAN SARKAR 19981117 367
194 KUSHAL KANTA DUTTA 19991025 367 OBC B 28
195 ASHIK MAMUN 19990914 367 OBC A 5
196 PRASUN CHAKRABARTI 20000617 367
197 ROHAN MONDAL 20000729 367 SPB/ SC 14
198 ANINDITA MAITRA 20000330 367
199 BISHNU PRASAD RAKSHIT 20001017 367 OBC B 29
200 PRABAHA MAITY 19991025 367
201 ANSHUMAN SAMANTA 20000817 366 SPB
202 SAKIRUL SHAIKH 20000904 366 SPB
203 SAGNIK GUHA 20000728 366

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



204 GARGA MONDAL 20010419 366 SC 15
205 AKASH GHOSH 20010821 366 SPB/OBC B 30
206 SUMAN SAHA 20000924 366
207 KAUSHIK ROY 20000410 366 SC 16
208 SRABANI SARKAR 19970805 366
209 SAIKAT MONDAL 20000429 366
210 GOUTAM MAJUMDAR 20010426 366 SC 17
211 SUMANTA DAS 20001128 366 SC 18
212 RITAMA KUNDU 19991017 366 SPB
213 MIJAN AHAMED KHAN 20000309 366 OBC B 31
214 MANEESA CHAKRABORTY 19991202 366
215 AMRITA GARAI 20010507 366
216 PRITAM PRAMANIK 20000921 366 OBC B 32
217 SOUMYAJIT SATPATI 20000312 366
218 SOURAV MAJI 20000229 366
219 MOUMA ADHIKARY 20001125 366
220 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY 19980912 366
221 SNEHA SEN 20010513 365 OBC B 33
222 ANIRUDDHA JANA 20000204 365 SC 19
223 SAYAN BARMAN 20001015 365 SPB/ SC 20
224 SUMANA CHOWDHURY 20001220 365
225 AMRITA PAL 19991206 365
226 SUBHANKAR DAS 20011022 365
227 RAUNOK MONDAL 19991103 365
228 SOURAV SAHA 20000730 365
229 RATNADEEP BHATTACHERJEE 20000702 365
230 PIYAL KUNDU 20001111 365
231 SOHINI BANERJEE 19990524 365
232 TRIPTI PAL 19991124 365
233 SANTANU JANA 20000221 365
234 RAKHI DAS 20010108 365 SC 21
235 SABUJ BISWAS 19990215 365 SC 22
236 RITTWIK HAIT 19991214 364
237 ROHAN MAJI 20010410 364 SPB
238 SOUMYAJIT ACHARYYA 20000129 364
239 AYAN GHOSH 20000721 364 OBC B 34
240 DIPYAMAN MOITRA 20000110 364 SPB
241 ANANYA HAZRA 20010105 364 SC 23
242 MANGALDEEP SAHA 19991012 364 SC 24
243 TUHIN SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY 19981127 364 SPB
244 SUTAPA MITRA 20010904 364 SPB/ SC 25
245 ABHIJIT PAL 20001010 364 SPB/OBC B 35
246 RITWIK MAITI 20010416 364 SPB
247 PRITHWISH MANNA 19991209 364

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



248 SOUTRIK ACHARYA 20010710 363
249 SAGNIK MUKHOPADHYAY 19990901 363 SPB
250 SUBHANJAN MONDAL 20000109 363 SPB/ SC 26
251 AVICK SAHA 20000611 363
252 ANANYA SAHU 20010215 363
253 TANAYA KARMAKAR 19990918 363 SPB
254 SUSMIT BISWAS 19990927 363 SC 27
255 SAYAN SAMAJI 20000613 363
256 AMARNATH CHATTERJEE 19990928 363 SPB
257 SOUHARDYA MITRA 20010410 363
258 BANASHREE DEBNATH 19990902 363
259 RIPTA ROY 20001109 363
260 AKASH MUKHERJEE 20000405 363 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Chemistry

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Chemistry

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SUBRATA MALIK 20000605 378 SPB
2 HRITWIK HALDAR 20010717 376 SPB
3 RITAM RAY 20000223 375
4 SUMAN NOSKAR 20010630 374 SPB
5 SANDIPAN SAHA 20000324 374
6 ANKAN MISTRI 20000810 373
7 PRAMITI BISWAS 20010525 373
8 SNEHADEEP BALLAV 20010511 372 SPB
9 SUMAN BAR 20010317 372 SPB

10 SAPTAK MALIK 20010124 371 SPB
11 NIBIR BISWAS 20001004 370
12 TANMOY BARMAN 20000420 369
13 TITI DEBSAREMA 20000517 367
14 ROHAN MONDAL 20000729 367 SPB
15 GARGA MONDAL 20010419 366
16 KAUSHIK ROY 20000410 366
17 GOUTAM MAJUMDAR 20010426 366
18 SUMANTA DAS 20001128 366
19 ANIRUDDHA JANA 20000204 365
20 SAYAN BARMAN 20001015 365 SPB
21 RAKHI DAS 20010108 365
22 SABUJ BISWAS 19990215 365
23 ANANYA HAZRA 20010105 364
24 MANGALDEEP SAHA 19991012 364
25 SUTAPA MITRA 20010904 364 SPB
26 SUBHANJAN MONDAL 20000109 363 SPB
27 SUSMIT BISWAS 19990927 363

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



28 ANKITA SARKAR 20000103 362
29 LIPIKA DAS 20001112 362
30 KOUSIK MANDAL 20000224 362
31 SUSMITA SARKAR 20000314 362
32 SAYAN BISWAS 20010413 362
33 SUPARNA NASKAR 20010112 361
34 ANKAN CHOUDHURI 19990124 361
35 SUGATA BISWAS 20001220 360
36 DEBANJAN SINGHA 20000628 359
37 SMRITIKANA SARKAR 20001020 359
38 DEBOSMITA BHOWMICK 20000105 359 SPB
39 ESHAN MONDAL 19991005 358
40 ADRISH DAS 20000526 358
41 MANIK PATRA 19990227 358
42 DEBASHIS SARKAR 19990410 358
43 AISHIK DAS 20000520 357
44 NILIMA PRAMANIK 20010606 356
45 SANDIPAN KUILY 19991216 356 SPB
46 MONOSIJ ROY 20000123 355
47 BIBEKANANDA SARKAR 20000404 355 SPB
48 MANIDIPTA SARKAR 20001001 354 SPB
49 PROTIK HALDER 20010418 353
50 PALASH MONDAL 20001231 353
51 ANKUR SAHA 20000920 353
52 DHANESHWAR SARKAR 20000301 352
53 PRIYANTAN MONDAL 19980119 352
54 SAYAN MONDAL 20001001 352
55 BEAUTI BARMAN 20001025 351
56 NIL KANTHA DAS 20000228 351 SPB
57 BINAYAK DAS 20001024 351 SPB
58 TAMANASH MANDAL 20000516 350
59 MANICK MISTRI 20000816 350
60 SUMAN BISWAS 20000929 350 SPB
61 DIPANWITA DAS 20001219 350 SPB
62 SUKANTA NASKAR 20000223 349
63 BANASHREE ESHORE 19990515 348 SPB
64 ARINDAM MANDAL 20000131 348
65 DEBJYOTI MANDAL 20000811 348 SPB
66 BISWAJIT HAWLADER 20001031 347
67 SNIGDHA BISWAS 20000914 346
68 ROMEN DAS 20001203 346 SPB
69 SASWATI ROY 20010126 346
70 SUDIP DAS 20000403 346
71 SOUMITRA MRIDHA 20001030 346 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



72 AVISHEK PATRA 20000823 345 SPB
73 NEHA SANNYASI 20011021 345
74 SEKHAR BAG 20000511 345 SPB
75 SUJAY KUMAR SINHA 20000112 345
76 ARKADEEP HALDER 20000603 344
77 SHATABDI BARMA 20000208 344
78 HIMADRI DAS 20000828 344
79 SAYANDEEP MANDAL 19990317 343 SPB
80 PARAG SARKAR 20010321 343 SPB
81 BHASWATI SARKAR 20000210 342 SPB
82 RITAMAY MONDAL 20001008 342
83 PRIYA BARMAN 20000918 341 SPB
84 BASABDATTA MONDAL 19990325 341
85 SANWAYEE BISWAS 20001005 341 SPB
86 USHREE PRAMANICK 20000630 341
87 ANKITA SAHA 19990716 340
88 SHRABANI KHAN 19990722 340 SPB
89 SHREYA DAS 20010411 339
90 RITWIK SAHA 19991206 339 SPB
91 PRITITOSH ROY MANDAL 20000317 338 SPB
92 SNEHA DAS 20000919 338
93 SHASHWATA PANDEY 20000820 338 SPB
94 PRERONA SAHA 20000220 337
95 PRITAM DAS 20000725 337
96 SWARNENDU MANDAL 20000912 336 SPB
97 PRANAY KUMAR SARKAR 19990526 336 SPB
98 SANTANU KAYAL 20001115 336
99 SOUVIK MONDAL 20010114 335

100 PRODYUMNO MONDAL 20010226 334 SPB
101 DEEP SINGHA 20000620 334
102 AURBEE BISWAS 20000905 334
103 ARUP MONDAL 19991128 334
104 RANJIT BARMAN 19981107 334 SPB
105 BHASWATI ROY LASKAR 20000811 333
106 ANIRBAN DAS 19980604 333
107 BARSHA ROY 19990911 333
108 KAMALIKA HALDER 19990907 333
109 SUBHADIP KANDAR 19980906 333 SPB
110 SUCHITRA DAS 19981031 332 SPB
111 SHREYA BARUI 19981126 332 SPB
112 BARNALI DAS 20000211 331
113 POULOMI DUTTA 19991211 331 SPB
114 SHUBHAM NASKAR 20000809 330
115 MANISANKAR MONDOL 19971116 330

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



116 DWAIPAYAN MONDAL 20001213 330
117 SAYANTAN MONDAL 20001218 330 SPB
118 MONISHA SINGHA 20000123 330 SPB
119 SAGNIK MONDAL 20000518 330

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Chemistry

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Chemistry

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council STST
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RANGTIDEB SARDAR 19970104 368 SPB
2 SUCHARITA SINGH 20000105 348 SPB
3 PUTUL SINGH 20000618 335 SPB
4 PRASANTA SAREN 20010124 334
5 ABHI TAMANG 19991117 311 SPB
6 MARCELA BASUMATA 19990814 297
7 SAMBHU GHORAI 20000416 296
8 POULOMI SARDAR 20000308 284 SPB
9 DEBKANTA MARDI 20000629 280

10 AMARTYA HEMBROM 19991221 276
11 NAYAN SAREN 19990428 273

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Chemistry

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Chemistry

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 MD SAIMUDDIN SK 20001129 380 SPB
2 ROUSHAN RAHAMAN 20000827 379
3 KANCHAN SHAIKH 20000924 370 SPB
4 MD CHANDAN ALI 20010215 368
5 ASHIK MAMUN 19990914 367
6 ASHIF SEKH 20010415 360
7 SUMANA PAUL 20000607 359 SPB
8 ABDUR ROUF BISWAS 20000322 358
9 MEHEDI HOSSAIN SHEIKH 20010104 357 SPB

10 SAHANAWAJ AKHTAR 20000708 356 SPB
11 ABDULLAH NAYEEM 20001025 354
12 MD MIRAJUDDIN SK 20000710 351 SPB
13 MAHAMOOD UL HAQUE 20001202 349 SPB
14 RAJIBUL HAQUE GAYEN 20000417 349
15 JAINUDDIN AHAMED 19990610 348
16 SK RAJU 20000301 348
17 NASIM AKHTAR SK 20001110 347
18 AL AJAHAR ALI 20000311 346 SPB
19 IFTEKHAR ALAM MOLLA 20000310 345
20 HABIBULLA JAMADAR 19980110 344
21 SAYED RAHUL ISLAM 19990613 343
22 RAJIBUL ALAM SK 20000529 341
23 TAMIM HOSSEIN MOLLA 19991219 340
24 MUNSI AFIF AZIZ 20000311 340
25 MIVE YASMIN 20001125 338
26 SK ARIFUL ISLAM TAHIR 20000815 338
27 AJHARUL ISLAM 20000322 337 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



28 JULFIKAR HAIDAR 20000904 335
29 TOUFIQUE JAMAL MOLLA 20000610 335
30 SONALIKA HOSSAIN 19990803 334
31 MD SAFIQUR RAHAMAN 19990523 333 SPB
32 SAMIM IMTIAZ 19990414 331
33 SK SAHIL ALI 20010305 331
34 M A KHALID LASKAR 20000815 331 SPB
35 TOWSIF AHAMMED  19990804 331
36 MD SAMSUR RAHAMAN 20000101 331 SPB
37 AFRID ABDALY SHEIK 20010102 329 SPB
38 MOLLA MD SABIR ALI 20000202 328 SPB
39 MIRAJ AHAMED SAYED 20001016 328 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Chemistry

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Chemistry

Session: 2018-2019

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SAYAK GUIN 20000615 388 SPB
2 RUPAM PAUL 20000930 387
3 ARINDAM MONDAL 20000406 387
4 RITTIK PAUL 20000607 385
5 KOUSHIK PAL 20001226 385
6 PRATYUSHA SAHA 20000201 385
7 UMASANKAR MONDAL 20010524 383
8 SUMIT BISWAS 19980926 378
9 DEEP CHOWDHURY 20000930 378

10 GOPINATH HAL 20010420 378 SPB
11 ROHIT SARKAR 20000730 378
12 SUMAN GORAI 20010102 378 SPB
13 BIDIT SADHUKHAN 19991221 377
14 SAYANI GHOSH 20001105 377
15 SUSHANTA GORAIN 20010203 376
16 BUDDHADEB GARAI 20000705 375
17 SWAPNAMOY SAHOO 19991111 373
18 TITIRSHA MAL 19990503 373
19 SOHINI PAL 20010110 371
20 ANUBHAB DAS 20010414 371
21 HRITTICK HATUI 20001220 370 SPB
22 SURAJIT MONDAL 20000508 369
23 DISHA DE 20001130 368
24 SANGITA PANDIT 20010701 368
25 ANKITA GHOSH 20010525 368
26 ARNAB PAL 20001027 368 SPB
27 KAUSHIK PAL 20000604 368

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



28 KUSHAL KANTA DUTTA 19991025 367
29 BISHNU PRASAD RAKSHIT 20001017 367
30 AKASH GHOSH 20010821 366 SPB
31 MIJAN AHAMED KHAN 20000309 366
32 PRITAM PRAMANIK 20000921 366
33 SNEHA SEN 20010513 365
34 AYAN GHOSH 20000721 364
35 ABHIJIT PAL 20001010 364 SPB
36 ARPAN SAHA 20001120 362
37 PRADARSHAK SEN 20000928 362
38 KINGSHUK GARAI 20010203 362
39 ARKA PRATIM GHOSH 20000516 361
40 NATASHA GHOSH 19990916 361 SPB
41 SUMIT GHOSH 20000610 360 SPB
42 PRASUN KUMAR DEY 20010315 360
43 ARINDAM PAL 20000724 360
44 BISHAL SAHA 19990615 359
45 SUMANA PAUL 20000617 359
46 SOURJYADIP PAUL 20010721 359 SPB
47 KRISHNAMAY PAL 20000404 358 SPB
48 HIMANGSHU GHOSH 19980212 358
49 SHARIFUL ISLAM 20010309 358
50 MD ABU RAIHAN GAZI 19990911 357
51 PRITAM SARKAR 20000804 357
52 SHREYA PRAMANIK 19980901 357
53 SANTANU MANA 20010122 357
54 ANKAN DEBNATH 20000830 355
55 BIDYAN SARKAR 20010120 355
56 SANJU KAR 20000314 354
57 ANINDITA BHAR 20001123 354
58 SHANDIPAN DHARA 19990415 353
59 SRIJITA BISWAS 20000730 352 SPB
60 RAMESH CHANDRA KHAN 19990718 352
61 MANAS MODAK 19991201 352
62 SOUVIK DARIPA 20000328 352
63 TANUKA MANDAL 19880318 352 SPB
64 SOUMYADIP GHOSH 19991017 351
65 TUHIN MONDAL 20000713 350
66 BHASKAR MONDAL 20000409 350 SPB
67 KOUSHIK MAJEE 20000811 350
68 SHUVRA GHOSH 19990917 349 SPB
69 ROKI SARKAR 19991215 349
70 DEBABRATA MASANTA 19990122 348 SPB
71 SUKANYA SAHOO 20000204 347 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



72 SAYANI DEBNATH 20000223 345
73 SOUMALYA DEBNATH 20001220 345
74 ABHISHEK DEY 20001028 345
75 SANJAY KUMAR MAHATA 20001115 344
76 ANKUSH DE 20000113 344 SPB
77 SOMNATH GIRI 20010202 344 SPB
78 ARUNABHA ROY 20000204 344 SPB
79 KRITIDIPTA GHOSH 20000930 344
80 KOUSHIK DAS 20000523 343
81 SANKHA SUBHRA NATH 20000717 343
82 SMRITI PAUL 19990913 341
83 SOUMALYA SARKAR 20010328 341
84 SOUMIK DAS 19990503 340
85 BAISAKHI SENAPATI 20000514 340
86 SWARNABHA SADHUKHAN 19990913 340 SPB
87 SUMAN HENSH 19991209 340 SPB
88 MADHUMITA HALDER 20000901 340
89 TUSHAR KUNDU 20000914 339
90 SAMYA SUVRA DATTA 20000819 339
91 SOUVIK DAN 19991011 338
92 SUDIPA NANDI 19980526 338 SPB
93 JULI MONDAL 19991208 338
94 SOUMYAJIT SAHA 20000918 338
95 SUBHOJIT DHOLEY 20000516 337 SPB
96 AMITAVA MONDAL 20010604 336
97 SARBOJIT MONDAL 19991116 335
98 CHIRANJIT KHAN 20001004 335 SPB
99 SANJOY SAHOO 19990420 335 SPB
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SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 MADHUSREE BERA 19991011 398 SPB
2 SOHINI BHATTACHARYA 20000630 398
3 JAYDEEP BASU 19991016 398
4 RITWIK ROY 20001109 396
5 SULAGNA DUTTA 20000125 396 SPB
6 ADWITIYA DAS 19991130 396
7 ADITYA GHOSH 19991217 395
8 TIYASHA GHOSH 19991105 395
9 SOUMILI PAL 19990907 395

10 AKASHNIL ROY 19990901 395 SPB
11 DYUTI CHAKRABORTY 20000426 395
12 GARIYASHI DEKA 20000208 394
13 SOHAM DATTA 20000801 393
14 UPAMANYU MUKHARJI 20000328 392 SPB
15 SATYAJIT CHATTOPADHYAY 20000502 391 SPB
16 SOHINI MANDAL 20010224 391
17 SANDIP KUMAR SUR 19990916 390
18 DIPTIMAN DAS 19991002 390
19 RAPTI PAL 20000616 389
20 AINDRILA DHAR 19991214 389
21 KRITIP CHAKRABARTI 19991127 389 SPB
22 DIPTIMAN DAS 19991002 389 SPB
23 ANWESH CHAKRABORTY 19990921 389
24 SAGHNIK SAHA 20000731 388
25 ANKUSH PAUL 19990905 388 OBC B 1
26 SHUBHAM KUMAR 20010331 388
27 SAMPOORNA MISHRA 19980911 387

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



28 RUPOMA BHATTACHARYA 19991014 387 SPB
29 SHREYA MANDAL 20000913 387
30 DEBAPRIYO ROY 20000503 387
31 SINCHULA BANERJEE 20000704 386
32 DIYA NAG CHAUDHURY 20000203 386
33 DISHA DAS 19991022 386 OBC B 2
34 DEBEPSITA MUKHERJEE 20000114 386 SPB
35 ELISA CHAKRABORTY 20000302 386
36 SAYANTI CHATTOPADHYAY 20010426 386
37 DEBAPRIYA SAHA 20001028 386 SC 1
38 SHUBHAM KUMAR 20010331 386
39 PRAPTI MUKHERJEE 19991205 385 SPB
40 TIASA RAY 20000104 385
41 ARCHISMAN JANA 20001114 385 SPB
42 KOUSHANI KARMAKAR 20000706 384
43 SOURADEEP GHOSH 20001003 384
44 SHANKHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 20010105 384
45 MRITTIKA GHOSH 20010208 384
46 SOMOPROVA HALDER 19991222 384
47 MOUMITA DAS 19990915 384
48 NAYAN SAHA 20001112 383 SC 2
49 ARISMITA PAUL 20000222 383
50 AISHEE DE 19991017 383
51 MEDHA GANGOPADHYAY 19990521 383 SPB
52 PRIYANKA DEY 20010124 383
53 DEBOJIT BANERJEE 19990921 383
54 TAIRTHIK GHOSH 19990901 383
55 SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARYA 20000308 382 SPB
56 SWARNAMOY GHOSH 20000319 382
57 SWAPNIL CHOWDHURY 20000111 382
58 RISHAV DHAR 20010101 382
59 SUCHANA CHAKRABARTI 20000113 382
60 PARANTAP BANERJEE 19991124 382 SPB
61 AGNIVA CHAKRABARTI 19991125 382
62 PRADIPTA PRAMANICK 20000611 382
63 DEBMALYA CHAKRABORTY 19980529 381
64 AYUSH CHATTERJEE 20010502 381
65 SAYANTANI ROY 20000107 381
66 ALAPAN SAMANTA 20010102 381 SPB
67 AROMA SEN 20001017 381
68 ABHISHEK KUNDU 19991205 380
69 SWAGATAM MAITY 20000427 380
70 AINDRILA GHOSH 20000426 380
71 YASH KUMAR KAR 20000503 380 OBC B 3

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



72 TATHAGATA CHATTERJEE 20000427 380
73 SUBHAJOY MAHANTA 20001011 380
74 SRIJITA PAL 20000514 380
75 SOHOM DAS 20000709 380
76 SHREYA SARKAR 20000226 380 OBC B 4
77 SAYANEE MANDAL 19990308 380
78 SAYAK CHATTERJEE 20000820 380
79 SARTHAK DAS 20000804 380
80 SAPTARSHI PAL 20000802 380
81 SAPTADEEP CHATTERJEE 19990425 380
82 RUPSA DE 20000212 380
83 PRITI ROY 19991128 380 SPB
84 MANIDEEPA MAITI 20000214 380
85 KAUSTAV PAUL 20000920 380
86 HITENDRA SINGH 20000410 380 SPB/OBC B 5
87 DIPANJAN PRADHAN 19990816 380
88 ARANI MITRA 20010306 380 SPB
89 ANNESHA SENGUPTA 19990713 380 SPB
90 ADRIJA DUTTA 20001127 380 SPB
91 SAMYADEEP SARANGI 20000320 380
92 SAYANTANI ADHIKARI 20000617 380 SPB
93 AYESHA BHATIA 20000125 380 SPB
94 SOMSUTA RAY 20000117 379
95 DIPITA KARMAKAR 19981226 379 OBC B 6
96 PRATYUSH DUTTA 20001017 379 SPB
97 MEDHA SARKAR 19980817 379 SPB
98 ANANYA BISWAS 20001003 379
99 SONALI MONDAL 19990720 379

100 DEBOJYATI KONER 19990804 379 SPB
101 ARPAN MAITY 20000528 379 SPB
102 SYAMANTAK PAL 20000302 379
103 ROHAN MANIK 19990818 379
104 ARKA SINHA 19991213 379
105 SUBHA RATNO DAS 20000722 379 SPB
106 RIDDHI MANNA 20010104 378 SPB
107 SREEJITA RAY 19991115 378 SPB
108 KOUSHIKI GHOSH 20001016 378
109 SUCHETA DAS 19991208 378
110 SOMAK NANDY 20001115 378 SPB
111 RAJAT CHOWDHURY 20000123 378 SPB/ SC 3
112 JOYDEEP ROY  20000426 378
113 DAMINI SARMA 19990830 378 SPB
114 ADITYA KUMAR  19990721 378
115 DEBASMITA MAJI 20000312 378

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



116 KUMARI ANTRA SAHU 19990707 378 SPB
117 SUBHRADEEP DHAR 19991219 378 SPB
118 SRIRADHA RAI CHOUDHURI 20010120 378
119 SAYANI NASKAR 19991010 378 SC 4
120 RISHAD ALI SARDAR 19980202 378 OBC A 1
121 BIJETA KAR 19990717 378 SPB
122 ABHIJIT KOLEY 19980721 378
123 SANJANA BANERJEE 20000816 378 SPB
124 MARJITA SAHA 19991008 378 SPB
125 AHANA SARKAR 19991022 377
126 ANKAN SIKDAR 20001011 377 SPB
127 ALLY SAHA 19991031 377
128 ABHIJIT SAHU 19981105 377
129 SNEHA GHOSH DASTIDAR 20000331 377 SPB
130 ARPAN DAS 20000419 377
131 DEBOJYOTI PRAMANIK 20010326 377 SPB/OBC B 7
132 AAMANUDDIN AHMED 20001010 377
133 NABARUN ROY 20000614 377
134 SAYAN PAL 20000205 376 SPB
135 SAUMIKA BANDOPADHYAY 19991127 376
136 SHREYA SEN 20010115 376 SPB
137 DEBJIT DE SARKAR 20001105 376
138 AAINDRILA MAJUMDER 20000330 376
139 SAMBIT DAS 20001018 376 SPB
140 SOHINI DATTA 19990309 376 SPB
141 SIMAR SHARMA 20000124 376
142 MARIA MUKHERJEE 20000409 376
143 INDRANIL PAL 20000810 376 OBC B 8
144 ADITYA BAISHNAB 20000414 376
145 VARSHA VIJAYAN 20000326 376 SPB
146 SUCHIRA ACHARYYA 19990925 376
147 ANUBHAV SHUKLA 20010715 376 SPB
148 PARIDHI AGARWAL 19990919 376 SPB
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1 DEBAPRIYA SAHA 20001028 386
2 NAYAN SAHA 20001112 383
3 RAJAT CHOWDHURY 20000123 378 SPB
4 SAYANI NASKAR 19991010 378
5 SUBHARANJAN MANDAL 20000708 374
6 SANTANU BISWAS 19991116 374
7 UNMISH BAG 20010317 371
8 SAIKAT DAS 20000617 369 SPB
9 ANGEL ROY 20010606 369 SPB

10 TANUSHA CHOUDHARY 20000414 363 SPB
11 ISHAN MANDAL 19990919 363
12 RIYA BHAKAT 19991005 362 SPB
13 OMKAR HALDER 20010108 362
14 ATRAYEE SAHA 20000321 361 SPB
15 DEBAPRIYA MONDAL 20001108 361
16 RAJDEEP HALDER 20000401 358
17 RIMPA MALI 20000101 358
18 TRIPARNA DAS 19990117 354 SPB
19 ASMITA PATRA 19981012 352
20 ARITRA MONDAL 20000306 351
21 AVHISEK MONDAL 19990201 348 SPB
22 MADHUPARNA SAHA 19991127 347
23 SOUMYA MISTRY 19990616 346 SPB
24 SANGRAMJIT SAHA 20001009 346 SPB
25 BIBHAS SAHA 20000603 346
26 ARNA MONDAL 20010123 344
27 MADHUMAY ROY 20000517 343 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Chemistry 



28 ADRIJA DAS 20000304 341
29 LABANI DAS 19990613 340
30 MONALISA SARKAR 20000117 340
31 OINDRILA SARKAR 20000924 339 SPB
32 ASMITA SAHA 20000719 338
33 ISHANI MONDAL 19991230 338
34 PRAJNA MONDAL 20000425 337
35 SHOUVIK MANDAL 19991109 337
36 AVIRAJ DAS 19991121 336
37 ABHISHEK DAS 20000928 336 SPB
38 JOY BISWAS 19991214 335 SPB
39 AMBARISH MAJUMDAR 20000919 334
40 PIYALI MONDAL 19991007 334 SPB
41 JITA DAS 20010101 331 SPB
42 SHOUNAK SARKAR 20000612 330
43 ANTARA MONDAL 19990718 329
44 BIJOY SINGHA 19980518 329 SPB
45 ANKUSH SINGH NOWBAGH 20000628 329
46 RIPAN HALDER 20010112 326
47 MAINAK BAIDYA 19991007 325
48 AJAY CHOUDHURY 20000717 325
49 SOUVIK DAS 19980611 324
50 TULI BARMAN 20001202 323
51 ARNAB SARKAR 20010527 322 SPB
52 ISHITA DAS 20000103 321 SPB
53 DHANANJAY BARMAN 20000327 319
54 PRITAM BAIDYA 20000708 314
55 ARPITA BARMAN 19990804 312 SPB
56 TARUSREE BANIK 20000109 310
57 BHAIRAB MONDAL 20010413 310 SPB
58 ANKIT SAHA 20000628 309
59 RAJDEEP MONDAL 20000827 309
60 SOUMIK SARKAR 20000824 305 SPB
61 HRITHIK MONDAL 20000804 305
62 TANUSHREE MONDAL 20000220 304
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1 SWAPAN HEMBRAM 20000827 322 SPB
2 KRIPASHNA JENNIA TAMANG 20000211 320 SPB
3 KALSANG DORJEE BHUTIA 20001001 309
4 PELZOM TAMANG 19980615 308
5 VANESSA WILLIAMS TAMANG 20000729 296 SPB
6 BIBASH TAMANG 20000518 292 SPB
7 SHATARUPA MARDI 19991113 290 SPB
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1 RISHAD ALI SARDAR 19980202 378
2 DEBALINA BHADRA 20000118 374 SPB
3 AYAN RAHAMAN BISWAS 19990414 371 SPB
4 PRIYASH VERMA 20000725 369
5 SHAIKH SAHABAN BADSHA  20010103 367 SPB
6 PRITHVIRAJ GHOSH 19990916 364
7 MD SAMIM AHAMED 19990116 362 SPB
8 SHABANA NASRIN 19990821 356 SPB
9 SK SAIF AHMED 20000221 351

10 TAMANNA DEBNATH 19980908 350
11 ASIF AKTAR MOLLA 20001008 350 SPB
12 SHYANTIKA GHOSH 19991102 345
13 SOURAV DEBNATH 19991212 341 SPB
14 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 20011107 340 SPB
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1 ANKUSH PAUL 19990905 388
2 DISHA DAS 19991022 386
3 YASH KUMAR KAR 20000503 380
4 SHREYA SARKAR 20000226 380
5 HITENDRA SINGH 20000410 380 SPB
6 DIPITA KARMAKAR 19981226 379
7 DEBOJYOTI PRAMANIK 20010326 377 SPB
8 INDRANIL PAL 20000810 376
9 RAHAR PRADHAN 20010415 373

10 PRATIK BHUDARI 20000926 372
11 GEETASHRI BISWAS 19991225 372 SPB
12 SOURAV DAS 19990331 368 SPB
13 PRONOBIR GHOSH 19990717 367
14 AVEEPSA MANDAL 20000606 365
15 MOUMITA DEBNATH 19991113 364 SPB
16 OLIVA DEBNATH 19991109 363 SPB
17 RAJANI KARMAKAR 20001212 361 SPB
18 ABHISHEK KUMAR 20001210 356 SPB
19 SAYAN NATH 20000508 356 SPB
20 NIMIKH MANDAL 19991018 355 SPB
21 PRANTIC DEBNATH 19991025 354
22 MATINA SHAKYA 19990507 353
23 NAVIN KUMAR  20001207 350
24 SHOUVIK PAUL 20000219 350
25 DAYEETA KARMAKAR 19981226 348
26 ADITYA KUMAR SHAH 20010208 348 SPB
27 SRIJANI GHOSAL 20000707 344
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